MA1 Series
Handheld Laser Welder
By
 / / / /  THEO. A Max Photonics Brand
Core Values
and Vision
Max Photonics core values revolve
around innovation, customer focus and

/ /  Key Features
23
Order Code Description
KY-LENC-001 3m x 2m Enclosure, with 1.2m Hinge Door
c/w power distribution, lighting, safety interlock & laser on signage
KY-LENC-001A 3m x 2m Enclosure, with 1.3m Sliding Door
c/w power distribution, lighting, safety interlock & laser on signage
KY-LENC-3020H12 3m x 2m Enclosure, with 1.2m Hinge Door
c/w safety interlock and laser on signage only
KY-LENC-3020S13 3m x 2m Enclosure, with 1.3m Sliding Door
c/w safety interlock and laser on signage only
ASM-000137 Option: Roofing Module
ASM-000136 Option: CCTV Module (recommended)
OS-000030 Option: Optical Viewing Window
 / / / /  Kyrus Enclosures
/ /  Hand Held Laser Welding Enclosure - 3m x 2m
Order Code Description
KY-LENC-002 3m x 3m Enclosure, with 1.2m Hinge Door
c/w power distribution, lighting, safety interlock & laser on signage
KY-LENC-003 3m x 3m Enclosure, with 1.3m Sliding Door
c/w power distribution, lighting, safety interlock & laser on signage
KY-LENC-3030H12 3m x 3m Enclosure, with 1.2m Hinge Door
c/w safety interlock and laser on signage only
KY-LENC-3030S13 3m x 3m Enclosure, with 1.3m Sliding Door
c/w safety interlock and laser on signage only
ASM-000138 Option: Roofing Module
ASM-000136 Option: CCTV Module (recommended)
OS-000030 Option: Optical Viewing Window
/ /  Hand Held Laser Welding Enclosure - 3m x 3m
24
 / / / /  Kyrus Enclosures
Order Code Description
KY-LENC-004 4m x 3m Enclosure, with 1.3m Hinge Door
c/w power distribution, lighting, safety interlock & laser on signage
KY-LENC-3040S13 4m x 3m Enclosure, with 1.3m Sliding Door
c/w safety interlock and laser on signage only
ASM-000140 Option: Roofing Module
ASM-000136 Option: CCTV Module (recommended)
OS-000030 Option: Optical Viewing Window
/ /  Hand Held Laser Welding Enclosure - 4m x 3m
Order Code Description
KY-LENC-005 4m x 4m Enclosure, with 2m Sliding Door
c/w power distribution, lighting, safety interlock & laser on signage
KY-LENC-4040S20 4m x 4m Enclosure, with 2m Sliding Door
c/w safety interlock and laser on signage only
ASM-000139 Option: Roofing Module
ASM-000136 Option: CCTV Module (recommended)
OS-000030 Option: Optical Viewing Window